RELEASE OF MORTGAGE BY CORPORATION CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY

Know all Men by these Presents, that the

ST. PAUL FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS, formerly known as St. Paul Federal Savings and Loan Association of Chicago,

a corporation existing under the laws of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA and the holder of a mortgage interest in the following described premises, situated in the County of _______ Cook and State of Illinois, to wit: 14-21-110-020-1020 _______ 3600 N. Lake Shore Dr. Chicago, II 60613

See reverse side for legal description.

AGE	for and in consideration of one dollar, and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is			
(i) (ii)	heroby acknowled red does h			
Skriibi				Ç.
: tul	Chartes Devie	and Sharlene Doyle,	ula Mire	
3	of the County of Cook and State of Illinois, all the right, title, interest, claim or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in the above described premises, through or by a certain mortgage deed bearing date this control of the control of the control of the control of the control of Records or Registrar of Titles of County in the State of Illinois, in Volume of Records, on page and certain Assignment of Rents bearing date the day of County in the State of Illinois, in the office of the Recorder of Deeds or Registrar of Titles of County in the State of Illinois, in Volume of Records, on page as Document No.			
	IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF,	ST. PAUL FEDER IL BANK FOR SAVINGS, formerly known as St. Paul Federal Savings and Loan Arsociation of Chicago, hath hereunto caused its corporate seal to be affixed, and there presents to be signed by its Assistant Vice President, and attested to by its Assistant Secretary, this		
		ST. PAUL FEDERAL BA Savings and Loan Asso	1/1/20 1/	•
		By: Jeles	Hent Jovers	Assistant Vice President Helen N Novicki
		Attest: > Omes >		James E Hunt
	STATE OF ILLINOIS	rador de 20 y per se un tempo della periodi della d Della della	a paramentament de le competitiva destina espesa des competitado de integra para das ser como se será entre esta de la competita de ser entre por esta de competita para a vertiça de disse (11).	ga et en di James et Aguss net teus, unen am hag Aparlemberg gegethe peppe militage gellekspyret gan personal di un mel Aparlem harr das jam den gest demme punt an dis sept den freiholog et die hillige meg
	COUNTY OF COOK			
	I, the undersigned, a Notary P the persons whose names are authorized officers of the St. i Loan Association of Chicago, that they signed and delivered caused the corporate soal of s Directors of said Corporation corporation for the uses and	subscribed to the forego Paul Federal Bank For Stand that they appeared bo the said instrument in wo ald corporation to be affi as their free and voluntar	oing instrument are persona- ivings, formerly known as St efore me this day in person a iting as duly authorized offic xed thereto pursuant to auth y act, and as the free and vol-	ly known to me to be duly Paur Foderal Savings and ad severally acknowledged are of said ac poration and ority given by the Board of
	Given under my hand and notarial soal, this 14th day of October A.D. 1988			
	This instrument was propared JBA	by	Pauling P Kubin	er Notesy Public
,	ST. PAUL FEDERAL BANK FO 6700 W. NORTH AVENUE CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60635	SPINAS AC	PAULINE I	AL SEAL" KUBINIEC STATE OF ILLINOIS Expires 8/7/89
	FOR THE PROT SHOULD BE FIL THE REGISTRA MORTGAGE OR	LED WITH THAR OF TITLE	HE OWNER, THE RECORDER (TIS RELEASE OF DEEDS OR OFFICE THE

A SURVICE AND A

Release of Mortgage

BY CORPORATION

OPY 75350

ST PAUL FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS, tormerly known as St. Paul Federal Savings and Loan Association of Chicago 6700 W. NORTH AVENUE CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60635

Name Doyle, Charles & Sharlene

Address _____3600 N. Lake Shore Dr.

Chicago, Il 60613

3759308

125 reet and 3/4 inches thereof), Lot 5 (excepting therefrom the Westerly 125 feet and 3/4 inches thereof), Lot 6 (excepting therefrom the Westerly 125 feet and 3/4 inches thereof) and Lot 7 (excepting therefrom the Westerly 125 feet and 3/4 inches thereof) all in Dirok 7 in Hundley's Subdivision of Lots 3 to 21 and 33 to 37, all inclusive, in Pine Grove, being part of Fractional Section 21, Township 40 North, Range 14, East of the Mairing Fractional Section 21, Township 40 North, Range 14, East of the Mairing Principal Meridian in Cook County, Illinois, and also: That strip of land lying West of the Westerly line with Sheridan Road according to the Plat there of recorded March 5, 1896 as Decement No. 2359030 in Book 69 of Plats, Page 41, and East of the Easterly line of said Lots 5, 6 and 7 and Easterly of said Lot 4 (excepting the Mortherly 20 feet thereof) in Biock 7 in Hundley's Subdivision aforesaid and letween the Mortherly line extended of said Lot 4 (excepting the Mortherly 20 feet thereof) and the Southerly line of said Lot 4 (excepting the Mortherly 20 feet thereof) and the Southerly line of said Trustee, under Trust Agreements deted February 11, 1972 and August 5, 1977 and known as Trust Nos. 32680, and 40975, respectively, filed in the Office of the Registrar of Titles of Cook County, Illinois as Document Mo. LR298354. therefrom the Northerly 20 feet thereof and excepting therefrom the Westerly rogether with an undivided .093 /s interest in the property described in ship made by the American National Bank and Trust Company of Chicago, as ict 7, both lines continued straight to intersect the Westerly line of said is defined and set forth in the Declaration and Survey). said Declaration of Condominium Ownership aforesaid (excepting the units Sheridan Road in Fractional Section 21, Township 40 North, Range 14, East __ as delineated on Survey of Lot 4 (excepting